PRESIDENTS AND VICE PRESIDENTS
The club appreciates the support that all the presidents provide; they are all very
generous in their loyal support.

President

Dennis Fisher

Mobile: 07885 819236 * Email: Treetopfishers@aol.com

Life Vice Presidents

Mr Ken Boreham; Mrs Anne Boreham; Mr Nigel Carter; Mr Dennis Fisher;
Mr Geoff Fisher; Mr John Kearney; Mr Derek Lord; Mr Paul Martin;

Mr Graham Plume; Mr Philip Reed; Mr Tony Spurling; Mr Colin Thomas.
Vice Presidents

Mr P.Atkins; Mr G. Baber; Mr T.Bamber; Mrs P. Beasley; Mr K. Bishop; Mrs B. Bonnet;

Mr M. Boreham; Mr D. Bowler; Mr and Mrs N Brame; Mr and Mrs N. Bruton;
Mr M. Bugg; Mr B. Carpenter; Mr B. Challis; Mr O. Cornish; Mrs S. Crouch;
Mrs A. Fenner; Mr K. Fisher; Mr A. Gray; Mr E. Gray; Mr N. Hayward; Mr A Hill;

Mr and MrsV. Hill; Mr and Mrs S. Howe; Mr and Mrs J. Laflin; Mr D. Lord; Mr P. Lord;

Mr and Mrs P. McCaffrey; Mr G. Meekings; Mr and Mrs M Mingay; Mr R. Morris;
Mr ). Parker; Mr A. Pawsey; Mr |. Pettitt; Mr R. Pettitt; Mrs H. Phillips; Mr Paul Reed;
Mr J. Reeve; Mr H. Rose; Mr |. Smart; Ms C. Sykes; Mr M. Sykes; Mr N.Turner.

SUBSCRIPTIONS

Adult £80

Students and members claiming unemployment benefit £45

Youth (16 and under) £45 (£20 for second & subsequent youth siblings)

Social £20

MATCH FEES

Adults £7 (£4 for a second weekend match)

Student, youth and members claiming unemployment benefit £4

(£2 for a second weekend match)

SPONSOR A MATCH

You can hélp support village cricket in Brockley by sponsoring a match for £30.
Come along on the day of the match and enjoy a complimentary cricket tea with
the players.To sponsor a match please contact any of our officers.

CLUB KIT

Club kit can be bought from our club website at www.brockleycc.com. Shirts cost
just £28 and feature our club sponsor and an embroidered club logo.

Saturday 16th April
Saturday |6th April
Saturday 23rd April
Saturday 23rd April
Saturday 30th April
Saturday 30th April
Sunday Ist May
Saturday 7th May
Saturday 7th May
Sunday 8th May
Saturday 14th May
Saturday I4th May
Sunday I5th May
Saturday 21st May
Saturday 21st May
Sunday 22nd May
Saturday 28th May
Saturday 28th May
Sunday 29th May
Saturday 4th June
Sunday 5th June
Saturday | Ith June
Saturday | 1th June
Sunday I2th june
Saturday [18th June
Saturday I8th June
Sunday 19th June
Saturday 25th June
Saturday 25th June
Sunday 26th June

BROCKLEY CRICKET CLUB - FIXTURES 2022

Ist Team v Coggeshall Il (A)

2nd Team v Stowmarket Il (H)

Ist Team v Needham Market (H)
2nd Team v Brightlinglinsea (A)
Ist Team v Wivenhoe Il (H)

2nd Team v Ipswich Il (A)

Sunday Team v Bury St Edmunds | (A)
Ist Team v Hadleigh Il (A)

2nd Team v Ipscol (H)

Sunday Team v Twinstead (A)

Ist Team v Abberton (H)

2nd Team v Earls Colne (A)
Sunday Team v Long Melford | (A)
Ist Team v East Bergholt Il (A)
2nd Team v Coggeshall 111 (H)
Sunday Team v Acton (H)

Ist Team v Nowton (H)

2nd Team v Long Melford Il (A)
Sunday Team v Woolpit (A)

Ist Team v Maldon Il (A)

Sunday Team v Edwardstone (H)
Ist Team v Haverhill 11 (H)

2nd Team v Saxmundham Sports (A)
Sunday Team v Bardwell | (H)

Ist Team v Eight Ash Green (A)
2nd Team v Mistley Il (H)

Sunday Team v Edwardstone (A)
Ist Team v Worlington lI (H)

2nd Team v Eight Ash Green Il (A)
Church Game (H)

Saturday 2nd july
Saturday 2nd July
Saturday 9th July
Saturday 9th july
Sunday 10th July
Saturday 16th July
Saturday 16th July
Sunday 17th july
Saturday 23rd July
Saturday 23rd July
Sunday 24th July
Saturday 30th July
Saturday 30th July
Sunday 3Ist July
Saturday 6th August
Saturday 6th August
Sunday 7th August
Saturday |13th August
Saturday |13th August
Sunday 14th August
Saturday 20th August
Saturday 27th August
Saturday 27th August
Saturday 3rd September
Saturday 3rd September
Sunday 4th September

Ist Team v Coggeshall 1l (H)

2nd Team v Stowmarket Il (A)

Ist Team v Needham Market (A)
2nd Team v Brightlinglinsea (H)
Sunday Team v Cavendish (H)

Ist Team v Wivenhoe Il (A)

2nd Team v Ipswich Il (H)

Sunday Team v Twinstead (H)

Ist Team v Hadleigh Il (H)

2nd Team v Ipscol (A)

Sunday Team v Bury St Edmunds I (H)
Ist Team v Abberton (A)

2nd Team v Earls Colne (H)
Sunday Team v Acton (A)

Ist Team v East Bergholt Il (H)
2nd Team v Coggeshall 11l (A)
Sunday Team v Cavendish (A)

Ist Team v Nowton (A)

2nd Team v Long Melford Il (H)
Sunday Team v Bardwell I (A)

Ist Team v Maldon Il (H)

Ist Team v Haverhill Il (A)

2nd Team v Saxmundham Sports (H)
Ist Team v Eight Ash Green (H)
2nd Team v Mistley Il (A)

Sunday Team v Long Melford | (H)

Saturday 10th September Ist Team v Worlington Il (A)
Saturday |10th September 2nd Team v Eight Ash Green Il (H)

Sunday |8th September

Sunday Team v Woolpit (H)



